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Plastic Reinforcement Spacers

MESHFIX

WHEEL SPACERS

PILE CAGE SPACER

PLASTIC AND METAL SHIMS

A double cover plastic chair designed to
support fabric or rebar off polythene dpm’s in 
ground slab construction.

A comprehensive range of clip-on plastic
wheel spacers suitable for all pre-cast and
site applications.

A clip-on pile cage spacer to provide a quick, 
reliable method of spacing for bored piling and 
diaphragm walling.

Heavy duty range

COVER

25 / 30mm
40 / 50mm
65 / 75mm

90 / 100mm

PACK

250
250
250
100

BAR DIA

BAR DIA

PACK PACK

4 to 12
4 to 12

12 to 20
4 to 12

12 to 20
4 to 12
8 to 20
8 to 12

12 to 20
4 to 12

12 to 20
12 to 28
12 to 20

6 to 20
6 to 20

PACK

PACK

COVER

COVER

SIZE SIZE

1000
1000
500
500
500
200
125
500
250
250
250
100
250

200
100

20mm
25mm
25mm
30mm
30mm
35mm
35mm
40mm
40mm
50mm
50mm
60mm
75mm

50mm
75mm

Plastic Shims 
High compressive 
strength plastic shims 
for alignment of 
pre-cast and tilt panels.

Metal Shims 
Used for very high 
loadings.

2mm
3mm  
5mm
7mm 
9mm 

10mm 
15mm
20mm

250
250
125
125
125
125
100
100

1mm
2mm
3mm
5mm

10mm
20mm

20
20
20
20
20
20

POINTED FEET TOWER SINGLE COVER TOWERS

Extremely stable with pointed feet for an 
exposed finish: 6-20mm bar.

Sturdy plastic spaces with elastic clamping 
device  for 4-20mm bar.

PACK

PACK

500
500
500
400
375

500
500
500
250
250
250
125

COVER

COVER

25mm
30mm
35mm
40mm
50mm

15mm
20mm
25mm
30mm
35mm
40mm
50mm

www.preconproducts.co.uk Orderline 0844 800 2464


